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The restaurant from Concord offers 65 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $9.6.
**Restaurant Review: A Mixed Bag of Experiences** This restaurant has garnered a range of experiences from
its patrons. While some diners were disappointed by salty, greasy dishes and subpar service, others found the
atmosphere pleasant and the food delicious. Positive reviews highlighted friendly waitstaff, a welcoming
manager, and a fresh, varied salad bar. Signature dishes like blackened tilapia and bourbon chicken received
praise for their flavors and preparation. The establishment's commitment to accommodating specific customer
requests and addressing complaints swiftly has contributed to a notable improvement in service. Overall, it
appears the restaurant is striving to elevate its dining experience amidst mixed feedback.
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Ruby Tuesday Menu

Specialties

TRIPLE PRIME BURGER $10.0
Starters

CHICKEN PORTOBELLO $13.0

Main Course

SMOKEHOUSE BURGER $8.7

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $8.5
Kids Menu
TOP SIRLOIN $13.0

Gourmet-Burger

BISON BURGER $8.5
Burgers & Hot Dogs
COLOSSAL BURGER $14.0

Peste Si Fructe De Mare

NEW ORLEANS SEAFOOD $14.0
Shared Plates

WHITE BEAN CHICKEN CHILI $4.0
Weekend Brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE $9.0
Specialty Burgers

BACON AVOCADO TURKEY $9.0

BURGER

Chicken Burgers

BUFFALO BLEU CHICKEN BURGER $8.5

From The Smokehouse

PREMIUM BABY BACK RIBS $14.0

Chicken Wings And
Nuggets

SPICY BUFFALO WINGS $7.5

Pasta

CALIFORNIA PRIMAVERA PASTA
GLUTEN FREE

CALIFORNIA PRIMAVERA PASTA  $10.0

$11.5

Seafood

SHRIMP PASTA PARMESAN $13.0
LOUISIANA FRIED SHRIMP $12.0
Dips

CHEESE DIP $6.5
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $7.3

Ingredients Used

ZUCCHINI
TILAPIA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
SALAD
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Entrées

SOUTHWESTERN SPRING ROLLS

BACON CHEESE FRIES
ASIAN SPICED DUMPLINGS

Sandwiches

TURKEY SANDWICH COMBO

JUMBO LUMP CRAB BURGER
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Steaks

PREMIUM AGED PRIME SIRLOIN

PEPPERCORN MUSHROOM
SIRLOIN

RIBEYE STEAK

Appetizers

ITALIAN FIVE-CHEESE SKILLET
RUBY MINIS FRESH GARDEN BAR

CLASSIC SAMPLER

Uncategorized
PETITE SIRLOIN
SAMPLER TRIO

THAI PHOON SHRIMP

Salads

CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN
SALAD

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD
CLUB HOUSE SALAD

$7.5
$7.3
$7.5

$9.0
$11.0
$9.5

$17.0
$15.0

$15.0

$8.0
$9.0
$9.5

$10.0
$12.3
$8.3

$9.0
$12.0

$10.0
$9.0

Chicken

SMOKY MOUNTAIN CHICKEN

BAKED CHICKEN PARMESAN
PASTA

GOURMET CHICKEN POT PIE

FRESH CHICKEN BROCCOLI
PASTA

Handcrafted Burgers

PORTOBELLO SWISS TURKEY

BURGER

BISON BACON CHEESEBURGER

ALPINE SWISS BURGER
CHICKEN BLT BURGER
HICKORY CHICKEN BURGER

Soups
BROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP
FRESH GARDEN BAR

RUBY MINIS* FRESH GARDEN BAR
FRESH GARDEN BAR WITH YOUR

ENTREE
GARDEN VEGETABLE SOUP
SOUP FRESH GARDEN BAR

Burger

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER
RUBY'S CLASSIC BURGER
TURKEY BURGER
AVOCADO TURKEY BURGER
RUBY'S CLASSIC BURGER*
BACON CHEESEBURGER
VEGGIE BURGER

$13.0
$12.0
$10.0

$12.0

$8.7

$9.5
$8.7
$8.7
$8.7

$4.0
$8.0
$9.0

$3.0

$4.0
$8.5

$8.0
$7.5
$8.0
$11.0
$9.0
$8.5
$8.7
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Ruby Tuesday

327 Loudon Rd, Concord, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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