

https://menuweb.menu 327 Loudon Rd, Concord, United States +16032232505 - https://www.rubytuesday.com/

The restaurant from Concord offers **65** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$9.6.

Restaurant Review: A Mixed Bag of Experiences This restaurant has garnered a range of experiences from its patrons. While some diners were disappointed by salty, greasy dishes and subpar service, others found the atmosphere pleasant and the food delicious. Positive reviews highlighted friendly waitstaff, a welcoming manager, and a fresh, varied salad bar. Signature dishes like blackened tilapia and bourbon chicken received praise for their flavors and preparation. The establishment's commitment to accommodating specific customer requests and addressing complaints swiftly has contributed to a notable improvement in service. Overall, it appears the restaurant is striving to elevate its dining experience amidst mixed feedback.

Specialties		Chicken Burgers	
TRIPLE PRIME BURGER	\$10.0	BUFFALO BLEU CHICKEN BURGER	\$8.5
Starters		From The Smokehouse	
CHICKEN PORTOBELLO	\$13.0	PREMIUM BABY BACK RIBS	\$14.0
Main Course		Chicken Wings And	
SMOKEHOUSE BURGER	\$8.7	Nuggets	
Mexican Dishes		SPICY BUFFALO WINGS	\$7.5
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.5	Pasta	
Kids Menu		CALIFORNIA PRIMAVERA PASTA GLUTEN FREE	\$11.5
TOP SIRLOIN	\$13.0	CALIFORNIA PRIMAVERA PASTA	\$10.0
Gourmet-Burger		Seafood	
BISON BURGER	\$8.5	SHRIMP PASTA PARMESAN	\$13.0
		LOUISIANA FRIED SHRIMP	\$12.0
Burgers & Hot Dogs		D:	
COLOSSAL BURGER	\$14.0	Dips	
D . 0.5 . D .4		CHEESE DIP	\$6.5
Peste Si Fructe De Ma	re	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$7.3
NEW ORLEANS SEAFOOD	\$14.0	Ingredients Used	
Shared Plates		ZUCCHINI	
WHITE BEAN CHICKEN CHILI	\$4.0	TILAPIA	
Weekend Brunch		These Types Of Dishes	
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE	\$9.0	Are Being Served	
Specialty Burgers		CHICKEN SALAD	
BACON AVOCADO TURKEY BURGER	\$9.0		

Entrées		Chicken	
SOUTHWESTERN SPRING ROLLS	\$7.5	SMOKY MOUNTAIN CHICKEN	\$13.0
BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$7.3	BAKED CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$12.0
ASIAN SPICED DUMPLINGS	\$7.5	PASTA	
		GOURMET CHICKEN POT PIE	\$10.0
Sandwiches		FRESH CHICKEN BROCCOLI PASTA	\$12.0
TURKEY SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.0		
JUMBO LUMP CRAB BURGER	\$11.0	Handcrafted Burgers	
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.5	PORTOBELLO SWISS TURKEY BURGER	\$8.7
Steaks		BISON BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.5
PREMIUM AGED PRIME SIRLOIN	\$17.0	ALPINE SWISS BURGER	\$8.7
PEPPERCORN MUSHROOM	\$15.0	CHICKEN BLT BURGER	\$8.7
SIRLOIN		HICKORY CHICKEN BURGER	\$8.7
RIBEYE STEAK	\$15.0		
Appetizers		Soups	
• •		BROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP	\$4.0
ITALIAN FIVE-CHEESE SKILLET	\$8.0	FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$8.0
RUBY MINIS FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$9.0	RUBY MINIS* FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$9.0
CLASSIC SAMPLER	\$9.5	FRESH GARDEN BAR WITH YOUR ENTREE	\$3.0
Uncategorized		GARDEN VEGETABLE SOUP	\$4.0
PETITE SIRLOIN	\$10.0	SOUP FRESH GARDEN BAR	\$8.5
SAMPLER TRIO	\$12.3	D	
THAI PHOON SHRIMP	\$8.3	Burger	
		CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$8.0
Salads		RUBY'S CLASSIC BURGER	\$7.5
CAROLINA CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0	TURKEY BURGER	\$8.0
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN	\$12.0	AVOCADO TURKEY BURGER	\$11.0
SALAD	¢10.0	RUBY'S CLASSIC BURGER*	\$9.0
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.5
CLUB HOUSE SALAD	\$9.0	VEGGIE BURGER	\$8.7

Ruby Tuesday

327 Loudon Rd, Concord, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00